

25 Jan 2024

RNS Number: 9198A

Coca-Cola Europacific Partners plc

25 January 2024

COCA-COLA EUROPACIFIC PARTNERS PLC

(the "Company")

Notification of transactions of Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMR") or persons closely associated with them ("PCA")

1.	Details of PDMR / PCA			
a)	Name	Ana Callol		
2.	Reason for notificat	ion		
a)	Position / status	Chief Public Affairs, Communications and Sustainability Officer		
b)	Initial notification /	Initial Notification		
	amendment			
3.	Details of the issuer	, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,		
	auctioneer or auction	n monitor		
a)	Name	Coca-Cola Europacific Partner	rs plc	
b)	LEI	549300LTH67W4GWMRF57		
4.		ction(s): section to be repeat	``	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	date; and (iv) each place where	
	transactions have b			
a)	Description of the	,		
	financial instrument,			
	type of instrument,			
	Identification code	GB00BDCPN049		
b)	Nature of the	Acquisition of 5.700147 Ordinary Shares following the vesting of matching share awards granted pursuant to the Employee Share Purchase Plan (ESPP), resulting in the issue of 5.700147		
	transaction			
۵)	Price(s) and	Ordinary Shares		
c)	volume(s)	Dring (a)	Values a (a)	
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s) 5,700147	
		USD \$0.00	5.700147	
1)	A			
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated	Aggregated Volume: 5.700147 Ordinary Shares Weighted Average Price: USD \$0 Aggregated Price: USD \$0		
	volume			
	- Weighted			
	average price			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the	2024-01-22		
-,	transaction			
f)	Place of the	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)		
,	transaction			

4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where			
	transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the	Ordinary Shares of €0.01 each in the Company ("Ordinary		
	financial instrument,	Shares")		
	type of instrument,			
	Identification code	GB00BDCPN049		
b)	Nature of the	Sale of 3.408756 Ordinary Shares on a non-discretionary basis to fund the tax liability due in respect of the issuance of the 5.700147 Ordinary Shares on 22 January 2024 pursuant to the ESPP		
	transaction			
c)	Price(s) and			
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		USD \$67.575977	3.408756	
d)	Aggregated			
	information			
	 Aggregated 	Aggregated Volume: 3.408756 Ordinary Shares		
	volume			
	- Weighted	Weighted Average Price: USD \$67.575977		
	average price			
	- Price Aggregated Price: USD \$230.350017		50017	
e)	Date of the	2024-01-22		
	transaction			
f)	Place of the	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)		
	transaction			

1.	Details of PDMR / PCA			
a)	Name	Jose Antonio Echeverria		
2.	Reason for notificat			
a)	Position / status	Chief Customer Service and Supply Chain Officer		
b)	Initial notification /	Initial Notification		
۷)	amendment	Thinda Notification		
3.	Details of the issue	r, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,		
	auctioneer or auction			
a)	Name	Coca-Cola Europacific Partners	plc	
b)	LEI	549300LTH67W4GWMRF57		
4.	Details of the transa	saction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of		
	instrument; (ii) each	h type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where		
	transactions have b	1		
a)	a) Description of the Ordinary Shares of €0.01 each in the Company (n the Company (" Ordinary	
	financial instrument,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	type of instrument,			
	Identification code	GB00BDCPN049		
b)	Nature of the	Acquisition of 8.550488 Ordinary Shares following the vesting of matching share awards granted pursuant to the Employee Share Purchase Plan (ESPP), resulting in the issue of 8.550488 Ordinary Shares		
	transaction			
c)	Price(s) and			
C)	volume(s)	Drive (a)		
	volume(s)	Price(s) USD \$0	Volume(s) 8.550488	
		080 \$0	8.550488	
d)	Aggregated			
u)	information			
	- Aggregated	Aggregated Volume: 8.550488 Ordinary Shares		
	volume			
	- Weighted	Weighted Average Price: USD \$0		
	average price	Weighted Average Fille. OOD 40		
	- Price	Aggregated Price: USD \$0		
e)	Date of the	2024-01-22		
-/	transaction			
	แลกรอบแบบ	<u>L</u>		

f)	Place of the transaction	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument, Identification code	Ordinary Shares of €0.01 each in the Company ("Ordinary Shares") GB00BDCPN049	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of 5.287826 Ordinary Shares on a non-discretionary basis to fund the tax liability due in respect of the issuance of the 8.550488 Ordinary Shares on 22 January 2024 pursuant to the ESPP	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) USD \$67.575877	Volume(s) 5.287826
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Weighted average price - Price	Aggregated Volume: 5.287826 Ordinary Shares Weighted Average Price: USD \$67.575877 Aggregated Price: USD \$357.330008	
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-22	
f)	Place of the transaction	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)	

1.	Details of PDMR / PCA			
a)	Name	Victor Rufart		
2.	Reason for notificat	tion		
a)	Position / status	Chief Integration Officer		
b)	Initial notification /	Initial Notification		
	amendment			
3.		, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,		
	auctioneer or auction			
a)	Name	Coca-Cola Europacific Partners	Coca-Cola Europacific Partners plc	
b)	LEI	549300LTH67W4GWMRF57		
4.		action(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of		
		n type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where		
	transactions have b			
a)	Description of the	Ordinary Shares of €0.01 each in the Company ("Ordinary		
	financial instrument,	Shares")		
	type of instrument,			
	Identification code	GB00BDCPN049		
b)	Nature of the	Acquisition of 8.550488 Ordinary Shares following the vesting of		
	transaction		d pursuant to the Employee Share	
		Purchase Plan (ESPP), resulting in the issue of 8.550488		
c)	Price(s) and	Ordinary Shares		
()	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	volume(3)	USD \$0	8.550488	
		030 \$0	8.550466	
d)	Aggregated			
u)	information			
	- Aggregated	Aggregated Volume: 8.550488 Ordinary Shares		
	volume	Aggregated volume. 0.330400 Ordinary Smales		
	- Weighted	Weighted Average Price: USD \$0		
	average price	Troightou / troidgo i noo. OOD wo		
	- Price	Aggregated Price: USD \$0		

e)	Date of the	2024-01-22		
	transaction			
f)	Place of the	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)		
	transaction	, ,		
4.		action(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of		
	instrument; (ii) each	n type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where		
	transactions have b	een conducted		
a)	Description of the	Ordinary Shares each of €0.01 in the Company ("Ordinary Shares")		
	financial instrument,			
	type of instrument,			
	Identification code	GB00BDCPN049		
b)	Nature of the	Sale of 5.112320 Ordinary Shares on a non-discretionary basis		
	transaction	to fund the tax liability due in respect of the issuance of the		
		8.550488 Ordinary Shares on 22 January 2024 pursuant to the		
		ESPP		
c)	Price(s) and			
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		USD \$67.575977	5.112320	
d)	Aggregated			
,	information			
	- Aggregated	Aggregated Volume: 5.112320 (Ordinary Shares	
	volume			
	- Weighted	Weighted Average Price: USD \$67.575977		
	average price			
	- Price	Aggregated Price: USD \$345.470019		
e)	Date of the	2024-01-22		
,	transaction			
f)	Place of the	The Nasdaq Stock Market LLC (XNAS)		
	transaction	· ·		

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseq.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHQKPBDCBKKFDB